
Summer School Contact List-Semester 2 

 
Teacher 

Name 
Email Subject Online 

Teaching 
Platform  

(Google 
Classroom, 

Canvas, 
APEX) 

Online 
Access  
Code 

Google 
Meets  

or 
 ZOOM 
(Choose 
one to 
use) 

Virtual  
Office  
Hours 

(Link-also 
embedded in 

Online 
Teaching 
Platform) 

Ashkiani, 
Ali 

ali.ashkiani@sausd.us Algebra I APEX and 
Google 
Classroom 

4jewdmh 
https://meet.g
oogle.com/loo
kup/bbjupx6xy
m?authuser=0
&hs=179 

Google 
Meets 
https://me
et.google.
com/look
up/bbjupx
6xym?aut
huser=0&
hs=179 
 

Class code 
4jewdmh 
Meet link 
https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/bbjupx
6xym 

Basu, Neeta neeta.basu@sausd.us Algebra 
Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 

vmjdjha Google 
Meets 

Meets code: 
basuofficehours 

Berger, Jill jill.berger@sausd.us SPED 
Support 

Google 
Classroom 

pggwczf Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/bus6k
wsz5c?auth
user=0&hs=
179 

Bradshaw, 
Chris 

christopher.bradshaw@sausd.us US  
History 

Google 
Classroom 

jucwit3 Zoom Meeting ID: 
597 851 
5185 
Password: 

https://meet.google.com/lookup/bbjupx6xym?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/bbjupx6xym?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/bbjupx6xym?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/bbjupx6xym?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/bbjupx6xym?authuser=0&hs=179
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Cantu, 
Malissa 

malissa.cantu@sausd.us Algebra 
Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 

ubkyvcy 
 
 

Google 
meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/ebhc2
nd5uu 

Castillo 
Mexquititla, 
Maria 

maria.castrillomexqui@sausd.us SSP 
Jill Berger 

    

Chapman, 
Hannah 

hannah.chapman@sausd.us English 10 Google 
Classroom 

7fgal6j 
 
 

Zoom https://us02we
b.zoom.us/j/86
537491844?p
wd=Ny9RVFg
5MXlwRkRJS
1VvTzhBNCtj
UT09 
 
Meeting ID: 
865 3749 1844 
Password: 
4MVZ46 

Coronel, 
Ismael 

ismael.coronel@sausd.us English 9 Google 
Classroom 

j5auucc Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/grhiz
pxrzh 

Echeverria, 
Daniel 

daniel.echeverria@sausd.us Geometry Google 
Classroom 

Class code 
xwf6xjl 
 
 
 
 
 

Google 
Meets 

 

https://meet.google.com/lookup/ebhc2nd5uu?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ebhc2nd5uu?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ebhc2nd5uu?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ebhc2nd5uu?authuser=0&hs=179
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Elmasry, 
Fareed 

fareed.elmasry@sausd.us Geometry 
(APEX) 

Google 
Classroom, 
APEX 

nbfk2vm Zoom (posted 
weekly on 
GC) 

Escutia, 
Rosalia 

rosalia.escutia@sausd.us Spanish 2 Google 
Classroom 

nribwle Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/
lookup/e4ta
qmr5nf 
 

Fabella, 
Trang 

trang.fabella@sausd.us APEX APEX, 
Google 
Classroom 

fekaowz Google 
Meets or  
Zoom 

 

Finley, 
Mache 

mache.finley@sausd.us SSP 
Jennifer 
Flores 

  Google 
Meets or  
Zoom 

 

Flores, 
Jennifer 

jennifer.flores@sausd.us SPED-Alge
bra 

Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 

z4d3yht Google 
Meet 

https://meet.
google.com/
gjyqxyapax 

Flores, 
Nancy 

nancy.flores@sausd.us Algebra 
Readiness 

Google 
Classroom  

nmsbkwh Google  
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/eykg4
23tym 

Gerdes, 
Stephanie 
(1st Semester 
w/Lund) 

stephanie.gerdes@sausd.us APEX APEX & 
Google 
Classroom 

bflviu2 Google 
Meet 

Meet Code: 
Gerdes 

Golden, 
Darcee 

darcee.golden@sausd.us Algebra 
Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 
& Canvas 
(APEX?) 

iy5mtmi Zoom or 
Google 
Meet 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/c3jkij
qvjw 

https://meet.google.com/lookup/e4taqmr5nf?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/e4taqmr5nf?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/e4taqmr5nf?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/e4taqmr5nf?authuser=0&hs=179
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Gomez, 
Adrian 
(1st Semester 
w/Robertson) 

adrian.gomez@sausd.us PE Google 
Classroom 

dqu5b7l Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/f76yo
aa3yt?authu
ser=0&hs=17
9 

Gonzalez, 
Martha 

martha.gonzalez@sausd.us SSP 
Brandon 
Rogers 

Google 
Classroom 

lcz5gml Zoom 
 
 
 
 
 

Meeting ID 
812 2066 
1122 
password 
0B5sn7 

Guillen, 
Heidi 

heidi.guillen@sausd.us IA 
Paula 

Sandoval 

Google  
Classroom  

gjkrt7m Google  
Meet 

 

Herrera, 
Maria 

maria.herrreradiaz@sausd.us SSP 
Luis Lopez 

Google 
Classroom 

 Google 
Meets 

 

Iniguez, 
Jose 

jose.iniguez@sausd.us IA 
Stephanie 

Peck 

    

Jespersen, 
Martin 

martin.jespersen@sausd.us Spanish 1 Google 
Classroom 

ulyn21q 
 

google 
meets 

meet.google.co
m/yia-ihoj-twz 

Jordan, 
Sara 

sara.jordan@sausd.us World 
History 

Google 
Classroom 

fmaokfk Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/
lookup/dqlel
ryo56 

Loh, 
Brenda 

brenda.loh@sausd.us Music 
Appreciatio

APEX 6qzbcib Google 
Meets 

Class code 
6qzbcib 
Meet link 

https://meet.google.com/lookup/dqlelryo56?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/dqlelryo56?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/dqlelryo56?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/dqlelryo56?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ftslm7scxv?authuser=0&hs=179
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n https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/ftslm7
scxv 
 

Lopez, Luis luis.lopez@sausd.us SPED 
Support 

Google 
Classroom 

zxtybsp Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/
wqn-hbgv-pa
o 
 

Lund, 
Amber 
(2nd Semester 
w/Gerdes) 

amber.lund@sausd.us APEX APEX - 
Primary &  
Google 
Classroom 

bflviu2  
(Same class 
as Ms. 
Gerdes) 

Google 
Meets 

Meet Code: 
Lund 

Mateo, Amy amelia.mateo@sausd.us US 
 History 

Google  
Classroom, 
 

yw63zf5 Google 
Meets 
 

meet.google.
com/sqh-vsjv
-ain 
 

Miranda, 
Ivan 

ivan.miranda@sausd.us World 
History 

Google 
Classroom  

ixpnnkn Google 
Meet  

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/cnqyz
lswpl 

Nguyen, 
Kim 
(1st Semester 
w/Upmeyer) 

kim.nguyen@sausd.us Algebra 
Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 

mvdsigs Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/gicki
mc6lu 

Nguyen, 
Thu 

thu.nguyen@sausd.us English 9  
APEX and 
Canvas 

 Zoom/ 
Google 
meet 

 
Google 
Meet  link: 
To join the 

https://meet.google.com/lookup/ftslm7scxv?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ftslm7scxv?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ftslm7scxv?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/lookup/ftslm7scxv?authuser=0&hs=179
https://meet.google.com/wqn-hbgv-pao
https://meet.google.com/wqn-hbgv-pao
https://meet.google.com/wqn-hbgv-pao
https://meet.google.com/wqn-hbgv-pao
https://meet.google.com/sqh-vsjv-ain?hs=122&authuser=0
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video 
meeting, 
click this 
link: 
https://mee
t.google.co
m/kgc-iahd-
nit 
Otherwise, 
to join by 
phone, dial 
+1 
318-392-19
30 and 
enter this 
PIN: 415 
819 716# 
 

Peck, 
Stephanie 

stephanie.peck@sausd.us Moderate/S
evere ESY 
(06/06-07/03) 

    

Robertson, 
Courtney 
(2nd Semester 
w/Gomez) 

courtney.robertson@sausd.us PE google 
classroom  

xes4sm7 Google 
Meet  

Robertson's 
Google Meet   

Rogers, 
Brandon 

brandon.rogers@sausd.us SPED-Alge
bra 

Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 

lcz5gml Zoom Meeting ID: 
812 2066 
1122 
Password: 
0B5sn7 

https://meet.google.com/lookup/fyq22mdc7p
https://meet.google.com/lookup/fyq22mdc7p
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Sandoval, 
Paula 

paula.sandoval@sausd.us Moderate/S
evere ESY 
(06/06-07/03) 

Google 
Classroom  
Google 
Meet, 
phone 

gjkrt7m Google 
Meet 
Zoom 

Meeting ID: 
ftuyeb7ntf 

Tieu, Ngoc ngoc.tieu@sausd.us APEX APEX, 
Google 
classroom 

ez7t4p5 Zoom https://us02
web.zoom.u
s/j/73737378
05?pwd=Qk
MxU3VoWlJ
SbGU3NGVN
alpHQlFFdz0
9 

Upmeyer, 
Megan 
(2nd Semester 
w/Nguyen) 

megan.upmeyer@sausd.us Algebra 
Readiness 

Google 
Classroom 

mvdsigs Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/l
ookup/gicki
mc6lu 

Vu, Lan lan.vu@sausd.us Chemistry APEX, 
Google 
Classroom, 
Canvas 

Google 
Classroom 
(​qimvolx) 
 

Zoom, 
Google 
Meets 

 

Hurtado, 
Jazmin 

hurtado_jazmin@sac.edu Counseling 
116 

Canvas SAC student 
WebAdvisor 
ID and 
password 

Zoom https://cccco
nfer.zoom.us
/j/778448308
2 
 
Personal 
Meeting ID: 
778 448 3082 

 
VANAGS, 

michael.vanags@sausd.us Biology Apex and 
Google 
Classroom 

Google 
classroom 
code: 

Google 
Meets 

https://meet.
google.com/
lookup/hwzl

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/7784483082
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/7784483082
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/7784483082
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/7784483082
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MICHAEL kugorax 
 

ydgx6h 

Wolfe, 
Michael 

michael.wolfe@sausd.us Biology  
Semester 2 

Apex and  
Google 
Classroom 

Google 
classroom 
code: yjxebry  
 

Zoom  

Rin, Julie martha.rin@sausd.us Summer 
Office 

Manager 

    

Lopez, Sal salvador.lopez@sausd.us Registrar     

Shin, Nata nata.shin@sausd.us Principal 
Semester 1 

    

Werner, 
Scott 

scott.werner@sausd.us Principal 
Semester 2 

    

 


